Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1
Amount Per Serving
Calories 40
% Daily Values*
Total Fat 12 %
Saturated Fat 3 %
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 0mg o %
Sodium 0mg 19 %
Total Carbohydrate Og 7 %
Dietary Fiber 0g s %
Total Sugars 0Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars %
Protein Og %
I
Vitamin D 01U o %
Calcium O0mg s %
Iron Omg . %
Potassium 0mg o %
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Shrimp & Lobster Spring Roll

Asian inspired flavors, of sesame oil, fish sauce, Shitake
mushroom and cucumber mixed with shrimp and lobster.

Allergens

Shell fish, Wheat

Cooking Instructions

From frozen, deep fry for 2 to 3 minutes

Ingredients

Lobster, shrimp, spring roll (wheat flour, water, coconut oil,
salt), carrot, onion, green onion, mushroom, seasoning
sauce (soybean sauce (soybean, corn), water, sugar, salt
and food enhancer (disodium 5-ribonucleotides) (E635),
turmeric powder (ground dried turmeric root), corriander,
garlic powder, white pepper.

Product Specifications

Product # APP643
L x W X H (in) 16.5 X 9.25 X 3.625
Piece Weight 1oz
Case Count 100
Pack Size 2/50
Shelf Life 365 days

Paulen Foods LLC, 748 Donald Hollowell Parkway, Atlanta, GA 30318

paulsenfoods.com (404) 873-1804
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